
BOWLING ASSOCIATION OF SUN CITY WEST (BASCW) 
RED PIN NO-TAP EVENT

LANE ASSIGNMENTS FOR 20 APRIL 2024

LAST FIRST LANE LAST FIRST PYMT
LANE  1 Douglass Pat LANE  2 Weeks Hobie 29 Aguayo Michael CYO

Hornbostel Jim Rapp Mary 18 Alicea Bobbie ADV
Quarrie Meg Rapp Chris 7 Ashing Kathleen CYO
Hornbostel Libby Himes Todd 22 Bain Neil CYO
Himes Donna 27 Bauer Bob ADV

3 Benedict Angie ADV
4 Benedict Ben ADV

LANE  3 Greenwaldt Erv LANE  4 Masak Gary 9 Berrier Jeff MAIL
Greenwaldt Mike Cavin Brenda 12 Bierbaum Gigi ADV
Greenwaldt Bev Cavin Bill 19 Brunsink Cheryl ADV
Webster Jason Benedict Ben 20 Brunsink Todd ADV
Benedict Angie Szymanski Debbie 10 Butler Fred ADV
Greco Jim 29 Campbell Becky ADV

4 Cavin Bill ADV
4 Cavin Brenda ADV

LANE  5 Martin Joanne LANE  6 Winkler Tom 9 Chiaputti Joan CYO
Martin Rich Kather Neil 25 Clark Debbie ADV
Erwig Connie Nowak Sharon 25 Clark Paul ADV
Erwig Joel Nowak Rich 18 Colaas Ann ADV
Wood Ralph Wood Colleen 18 Colaas Bob ADV
Fry Anne Fry Bob 15 Cummings Greg MAIL

15 Cummings Stephanie MAIL
LANE  7 Kalscheur Gloria LANE  8 DeBruzzi Susan 17 Czech Cindy CYO

Kalscheur Jim Zinnel Arthur 17 Czech Mitch ADV
Ashing Kathleen Weigum Phyllis 28 Damasco Ruby ADV
Wright Shay Weigum Dennis 10 Davison Bill WALK

8 DeBruzzi Susan ADV
27 Doria Dom ADV
28 Dotson Greg ADV

LANE  9 Chiaputti Joan LANE 10 Butler Fred 1 Douglass Pat ADV
Unger Harold Engen Bob 10 Dugan Mike MAIL
Dunham-Zemberi Denise Trobaugh Brenda 9 Dunham-Zemberi Denise WALK
Reynolds Lori Dugan Mike 21 Early Ray ADV
Berrier Jeff Davison Bill 20 Edwards Terry ADV

28 Ellinwood Diana CYO
10 Engen Bob ADV

LANE 11 Peterson Steve LANE 12 Taylor Donn 5 Erwig Connie ADV
Peterson Kathy Price Barb 5 Erwig Joel ADV
Groen Pete Price Bill 23 Feig Jason ADV
Groen Jody Bierbaum Gigi 23 Ferguson Bob ADV

Taylor Sharon 24 Ferguson Rose ADV
22 Flax Mike ADV
5 Fry Anne CYO

LANE 13 Ptacek Joe LANE 14 Stoltenow Dale 6 Fry Bob CYO
Taft Linda Reed Tani 23 Gallagher Jim ADV
Steffens Jerry Reed Bob 23 Gallagher Lola ADV
Kendrick Chuck Kendrick Becky 22 Giles Shelley ADV
Schools Jim Schools Marie 29 Gingerich Sheri ADV

3 Greco Jim ADV
3 Greenwaldt Bev CYO

LANE 15 Ward Pat LANE 16 Nace Sheryl 3 Greenwaldt Erv ADV
Ward Dennie Pippin Billie 3 Greenwaldt Mike ADV
Pippin Jerry Hotze Brian 11 Groen Jody ADV
Cummings Greg Hotze Tonya 11 Groen Pete ADV
Cummings Stephanie 30 Gude Janice ADV

21 Habel Sharon WALK
1 Himes Donna CYO
2 Himes Todd CYO

LANE 17 McDuffee Virginia LANE 18 Colaas Bob 17 Hinojosa Chris ADV
McDuffee Allan Colaas Ann 17 Hinojosa Teresa CYO
Hinojosa Chris Alicea Bobbie 27 Homel Jim ADV
Czech Cindy Seaberg Frank 1 Hornbostel Jim ADV
Czech Mitch Prather Lisette 1 Hornbostel Libby CYO
Hinojosa Teresa Prather Ed 21 Horvick Judy ADV

16 Hotze Brian MAIL
LANE 19 Schock Annie LANE 20 Edwards Terry 16 Hotze Tonya MAIL

Scharff Eileen Sweeney Ed 19 Johnson Heather WALK
Brunsink Cheryl Brunsink Todd 20 Johnson Scotty WALK
Sweeney Cathy McClinton Hal 7 Kalscheur Gloria ADV
Johnson Heather Johnson Scotty 7 Kalscheur Jim ADV

6 Kather Neil ADV
14 Kendrick Becky ADV

LANE 21 Maley Debra LANE 22 Meyer Dave 13 Kendrick Chuck ADV
Meyer Mary Flax Mike 27 Kunstmann Rick ADV
Horvick Judy Giles Shelley 23 Landers Craig ADV
Early Ray Wenker Debbie 25 Lanzo Tony ADV
Maley Jim Bain Neil 28 Lustre Fex ADV
Habel Sharon 21 Maley Debra ADV

21 Maley Jim ADV
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LANE 23 Gallagher Lola LANE 24 Nelson Donna 5 Martin Joanne ADV

Gallagher Jim Nelson Chuck 5 Martin Rich ADV
Landers Craig Weissenborn Dagmar 4 Masak Gary ADV
Rada Ron Weissenborn Paul 29 Mazzolini Rich ADV
Ferguson Bob Ferguson Rose 20 McClinton Hal CYO
Feig Jason 17 McDuffee Allan ADV

17 McDuffee Virginia ADV
LANE 25 Reinstein Don LANE 26 Simon Vicki 22 Meyer Dave ADV

Lanzo Tony Mitchell Bruce 21 Meyer Mary ADV
Clark Debbie Peters Phil 26 Mitchell Bruce CYO
Clark Paul Peters Sue 16 Nace Sheryl ADV

Skagen Tom 24 Nelson Chuck ADV
24 Nelson Donna ADV
6 Nowak Rich ADV

LANE 27 Kunstmann Rick LANE 28 Ellinwood Diana 6 Nowak Sharon ADV
Damasco Ruby Dotson Greg 30 Oliver Max ADV
Lustre Fex Owen Ann 28 Owen Ann ADV
Homel Jim Doria Dom 30 Page Doug CYO
Bauer Bob 26 Peters Phil ADV

26 Peters Sue ADV
11 Peterson Kathy ADV

LANE 29 Williams Pat LANE 30 Tackleson Dan 11 Peterson Steve ADV
Gingerich Sheri Williams Griff 16 Pippin Billie ADV
Mazzolini Rich Gude Janice 15 Pippin Jerry ADV
Campbell Becky Oliver Max 18 Prather Ed ADV
Aguayo Michael Page Doug 18 Prather Lisette CYO

12 Price Barb ADV
12 Price Bill CYO
13 Ptacek Joe ADV
1 Quarrie Meg ADV
23 Rada Ron ADV
2 Rapp Chris ADV
2 Rapp Mary ADV
14 Reed Bob ADV
14 Reed Tani ADV
25 Reinstein Don ADV
9 Ryenolds Lori WALK
19 Scharff Eileen CYO
19 Schock Annie ADV
13 Schools Jim WALK
14 Schools Marie WALK
18 Seaberg Frank ADV
26 Simon Vicki CYO
26 Skagen Tom ADV
13 Steffens Jerry ADV
14 Stoltenow Dale CYO
19 Sweeney Cathy ADV
20 Sweeney Ed ADV
4 Szymanski Debbie ADV
30 Tackleson Dan CYO
13 Taft Linda ADV
12 Taylor Donn ADV
12 Taylor Sharon ADV
10 Trobaugh Brenda WALK
9 Unger Harold ADV
15 Ward Dennie ADV
15 Ward Pat ADV
3 Webster Jason ADV
2 Weeks Hobie ADV
8 Weigum Dennis ADV
8 Weigum Phyllis ADV
24 Weissenborn Dagmar ADV
24 Weissenborn Paul ADV
22 Wenker Debbie ADV
30 Williams Griff ADV
29 Williams Pat CYO
6 Winkler Tom ADV
6 Wood Colleen ADV
5 Wood Ralph ADV
7 Wright Shay ADV
8 Zinnel Arthur ADV

r3 041724


